BID TABULATION

TOWN OF HOPKINTON

MAY 3, 2023

BIDS DUE
MNAME OF PROJECT

CONTRACTOR

W.l. Deiana Backhoe Service LLC.

LaFrance Equipment
Federico CO LLC
Ponch Excavating LLC
M. Cibotti, Inc.

11:00AM MAY 3, 2023
HOPKINTOM CENTER FOR THE ARTS DRAINAGE

BASE BID

$32,500.00
£44,750.00
$48,400.00
£48,842.00
562,850.00




