

BID TABULATION

TOWN OF HOPKINTON

MAY 3, 2023

BIDS DUE	11:00AM MAY 3, 2023
NAME OF PROJECT	HOPKINTON CENTER FOR THE ARTS DRAINAGE
CONTRACTOR	BASE BID
W.J. Deiana Backhoe Service LLC.	\$32,500.00
LaFrance Equipment	\$44,750.00
Federico CO LLC	\$48,400.00
Ponch Excavating LLC	\$48,842.00
N. Cibotti, Inc.	\$62,850.00